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rugged, fiber op�c
technology

DATA SHEET
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Dimensions

Fiber Adapter Panel

■ EIA standard 19” rack mount compa�ble
■ Consumes only 1RU of rack space
■ Available with SC or LC Quad Connectors
■ Durable, powder coated, steel construc�on
■ Made in USA

Key Features

The Rack Mount Fiber Adapter Panel is a compact, cost effec�ve
way to breakout high strand count terminated fiber cable in a 19”
rack.

It’s made of durable black powder coated steel. The panel holds up
to 24 fiber adapters. The two adapter types readily available are SC
and LC. The SC panel uses 24 SC Duplex adapters which in turn
supports up to 48 Fiber strands. The LC panel uses 24 Quad LC
adapters, which support up to 96 fiber cable strands.

This compact high fiber count adapter panel is a useful tool where
rack space is at a premium and splicing in the rack is not required.

Compact Rack Mount FiberAdapter Panel Supports up to 96 Fibers

Fiber Adapter Panel



RLH Industries, Inc. 936 N. Main Street, Orange, CA 92867 Phone: 800-877-1672 FAX: 714-532-1885 info@fiberopticlink.com 22

www.fiberopticlink.com

Fiber Optic Link
RLH Industries, Inc. The leader in

rugged, fiber op�c
technology

DATA SHEET

Fibers Adapter Mode Fiber Type Adapter Color Plex Part Number

48 SC Singlemode OS1/OS2 Blue Duplex RLH-PRFP-12-1

48 SC Mul�mode OM1/OM2 Beige Duplex RLH-PRFP-14-1

48 SC/APC Singlemode OS1/OS2 Green Duplex RLH-PRFP-16-1

48 SC Mul�mode OM3/OM4 Aqua Duplex RLH-PRFP-18-1

96 LC Singlemode OS1/OS2 Blue Quad RLH-PRFP-21-1

96 LC Mul�mode OM1/OM2 Beige Quad RLH-PRFP-23-1

96 LC/APC Mul�mode OM3/OM4 Aqua Quad RLH-PRFP-25-1

96 LC Singlemode OS1/OS2 Green Quad RLH-PRFP-27-1

Ordering Information

By Email: support@fiberop�clink.com

By Phone: Toll Free 855-754-2497
855-RLH-24X7

Tech Support

By FAX: 714-532-1885

By Mail: A�: Sales
RLH Industries, Inc.
936 N. Main St.
Orange, CA 92867

By Phone:
Sales / Service
Mon - Fri, 6am - 6pm, PST

Local 714-532-1672

Toll Free 800-877-1672
866-DO-FIBER

By Email: info@fiberop�clink.com

Contact


